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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $180,427 67
Graham, Mark Amerilife $146,271 52
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $109,414 24
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $106,581 45
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $77,434 17
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $71,046 38
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $55,803 11
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $48,155 7
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $47,688 9
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $41,020 8
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $38,400 11
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $37,737 21
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $32,232 12
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $31,968 3
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $31,780 7
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $31,056 1
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $28,798 11
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $28,162 7
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $26,669 16
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $25,943 11
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $20,964 4
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $19,796 12
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $18,684 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $18,452 6
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $17,976 10
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $17,357 2
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $17,022 7
AMAC Senior Resources Network $16,296 4
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $15,852 1
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $15,744 4
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $15,252 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $14,208 3
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $14,113 5
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $13,884 8
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $12,876 2
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $12,096 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $11,760 5
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $11,244 13
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $9,972 5
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $9,704 1
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $9,649 2
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $9,624 1
Enns, Henry Enns Insurance Agency $9,276 2
Richard, Paul Richard Insurance Agency $9,276 3
Haug, John H. Haug Insurance Agency $9,084 3
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $9,000 7
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $8,720 7
Warner, Russell G. llI Agency of Terry Warner $8,563 2
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $8,484 1
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Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $8,376 2
Remoza, Inc. $8,256 4
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $8,124 3
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $8,112 4
Bowes, Rick Bowes Insurance Agency $7,524 1
AMP Insurance Brokerage, LLC $7,488 3
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $7,488 1
Cherry & Associates $7,392 1
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $7,308 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $7,248 1
Frankenberry, Barth Frankenberry Insurance Agency $7,020 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $6,972 4
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $6,780 2
Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $6,624 3
Starr, Michael Starr Insurance Agency $6,588 2
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $6,564 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $6,504 4
Gutierrez Pagan, Roberto Gutierrez Pagan Insurance Agency $6,492 1
Dinehart, Lisa Dinehart Insurance Agency $6,420 1
Health Resource Advisors, Inc. $6,408 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $6,216 2
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $6,071 2
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $5,904 2
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $5,844 1
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $5,676 2
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $5,652 1
Nickel, Roger T. Nickel Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $5,652 2
Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $5,604 2
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $5,568 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $5,568 4
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $5,556 1
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $5,427 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $5,427 1
Heath, Jay K. Heath Insurance Agency $5,340 1
Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $5,244 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $5,100 1
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $4,992 1
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $4,966 5
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $4,956 2
Evermore Income, Inc. $4,860 1
Levy, Charles IlI Levy Insurance Agency $4,848 1
Bledsoe, Forrest L. Chamber Health Plans, Inc. $4,738 2
Bullard, Janet C. Bullard Insurance Agency $4,738 2
Insurance Marketing Systems, Inc. $4,716 1
Peters, Louis J. Peters Insurance Agency $4,680 1
Health Care Advocates, LLC $4,548 2
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,296 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,224 1
Rosen, Paul J. Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc. $4,212 1
Wilkie, Jeffrey T. Wilkie Insurance Agency $4,212 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $4,200 1
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Washwick, Karl
Byrnes, John J.
Bahlkow, Valerie J.
Blizman, Donna J.
Care Insurance Services, Inc.
Kelsey, Steven D.
Joiner, Clifton T.
Nelson, Donald G.
Carran, John S.

Marra, Jason A.
Birchard, Natalie K.
Patterson, Adam D.
Fekete, Eli

Holeve, Bernard B.
Moita, Goncalo M.
Bowes, Barbara N.
Zion, Joseph S.

The General Agent For Agents, Inc.
Peltz, Arnold

RJC Independent Ins Brokerage, Inc.
Loeb, Robert S.

Hefti, David

Weir, Maurice L.
Barganier, Brian K.
Muni, Joseph P. Jr.
Sasso, Ricky M.
Sweeney, James A.
Peterson, Timothy W.
Black, Ana M.

Branch, Beth

Adler, Risa B.

Fatseas, Stefan J.
Mann, Harvey S.
Sinclair, Kristin P.
Price, Kelly C.

Cheek, Steven J.
Ruben, Daniel

Stiffler, Harold
Adelson, Andy G.
Moss, Nina R.
Roebuck, Jay
Easterling, Horace W.
Phillips, Michael H.
Barbose-Carpenter, Deborah
Carrollwood Insurance
Griffin, Susan
Pearson, Joseph F.
Alvarez, Alvaro J.

Cole, Angela R.
Puente, Efraim A.

The Washwick Agency, Inc.
Byrnes Insurance Agency
Lighthouse Business Services
Blizman Insurance Agency

Kelsey Insurance Agency
Joiner & Joiner, LLC.

Nelson Insurance Agency
Carran Insurance Agency
First Family Insurance Company
Birchard Insurance Agency
Patterson Insurance Agency
Fekete Insurance Agency
Holeve Insurance Agency
Moita Insurance Agency
Bowes Insurance Agency
Zion Insurance Agency

Peltz Insurance Agency

Westchester Benefit Group, Inc.
Hefti Insurance Agency

Weir Insurance Agency
Barganier Financial Service, Inc.
Muni Financial, Inc.

Sasso Insurance Agency
American Senior Benefits
Peterson Insurance Agency
Black Insurance Agency
Branch Insurance Agency
Adler Insurance Agency
Fatseas Insurance Agency
Mann Insurance Agency
Sinclair Insurance Agency
Price Insurance Agency
Cheek Insurance Agency
Ruben Insurance Agency
Stiffler Insurance Agency
Adelson Insurance Agency
Moss Insurance Agency
Roebuck Insurance Agency
Easterling Insurance Agency
Union Benefit Corp.
Deborah Barbose, Inc.

Griffin Insurance Agency
Pearson Insurance Agency
Alvarez Insurance Agency
Cole Insurance Agency
Puente Insurance Agency

$4,140
$4,138
$4,092
$4,092
$3,900
$3,852
$3,780
$3,768
$3,648
$3,648
$3,636
$3,612
$3,516
$3,516
$3,516
$3,480
$3,480
$3,312
$3,309
$3,309
$3,300
$3,276
$3,240
$3,132
$3,132
$3,132
$3,132
$3,120
$3,048
$3,048
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$2,996
$2,988
$2,952
$2,952
$2,952
$2,868
$2,868
$2,868
$2,856
$2,856
$2,844
$2,844
$2,844
$2,844
$2,832
$2,820
$2,820

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
November 11, 2018
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Great Oak Insurance Solutions, LLC

Primack, Neil E.

LYR Associates, LLC
Statkewicz, Thomas G.
Kelsey, Keith A.

Eppy, Joseph
Capierseho, Daniel E.
Wohl, Gregory

James M. Gray, Inc.
Aronoff, Thomas H.
Costanzo, Nicholas P.
Dye, Lauretta A.

Levi, Baruch

Reyer, Jerome H.
Schwartz, Scott J.
Matyskiel, Robert E.
Stark, Richard N.
Cortes, Julio C.
Bernhagen, Mark J.

Primack Insurance Agency

Sylvan-James Associates, Inc.
Kelsey Insurance Agency
Eppy Insurance Agency
Capierseho Insurance Agency
Wohl Insurance Agency

Aronoff Insurance Agency
Costanzo Insurance Agency
Dye Insurance Agency

Levi Insurance Agency

Reyer Insurance Agency
Insurance Protection Services
Matyskiel Insurance Agency
Stark Insurance Company
Cortes Insurance Agency
Bernhagen Insurance Agency

$2,808
$2,796
$2,778
$2,778
$2,748
$2,708
$2,700
$2,700
$2,664
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,578
$2,556
$2,544
$2,532

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

November 11, 2018
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Combined Health/Life November 11, 2018

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $31,056 Sachs, Kerry $21,648
Payant, Thomas A. $25,644 Gordon, Aaron $21,096
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $22,872

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Savage, Gina $16,356 Saylor, Dexter R. $15,587
Ulayyet, Fred M. $15,852 Mankamyer, Mary $15,252

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Hatton, Catherine E. $14,748 Malooley, Michele A. $11,832
Gardner, William E. $13,924 Golden, Darin $11,004
Burke, April L. $13,344 Stevens, Sandra K. $10,776
Stevens, Jason $12,864 DiBartolomeo, Stephen $10,632
Bateman, Sharon D. $12,543 Hargis, Mark D. $10,224
Alan, Stuart $12,096 Row, Dave C. $10,083
Banner, Christopher $11,892

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

O'Sullivan, John F. $9,704 Hunter, Korey E. $6,408
Gilbert, Brian $9,624 Mangini, Rosemary $6,324
Barta, Devin M. $9,360 Pierce, Carrie L. $6,276
Ahlbum, Tim $8,964 Candelaria, Janet D. $6,096
Borosak, William J. Jr. $8,868 Gratzon, Peter $6,048
Aarons, Neill $8,676 McCrary, Michael J. $6,012
Palmer, Casey V. $8,484 Roberts, Horace A. Ill $5,916
Rush, Francine $8,136 Lobdell, Deborah H. $5,844
Kempler, Gary S. $8,124 Hirsch, Susan J. $5,736
Holzman, Robert $7,680 Jaffe, Joseph A. $5,652
Allan, Bret M. $7,668 Nickel, Roger T. $5,652
Stevens, Ray $7,656 Horch, Richard E. $5,568
Daninos, Patrick C. $7,608 Hansen, Keith M. $5,556
Bowes, Rick $7,524 Badyna, Martin $5,508
Stamper, John W. $7,488 Karch, Justin $5,508
Routt, Patrick M. $7,428 Enns, Henry W. $5,472
Cherry, Pamela $7,392 MacDonald, Stewart A. $5,460
Wiedersum, Bryan F. $7,308 Fraser, Daniel $5,427
Haass, David $7,248 Richard, Paul $5,424
White, Cheri L. $7,212 Westfall, Edward B. $5,424
Campana, Diana M. $7,128 Heath, Jay K. $5,340
Barrett, Brian $7,092 Auman, Allen W. Jr. $5,256
Frankenberry, Barth $7,020 Atwood, Susan E. $5,244
Starr, Michael $6,588 Villarreal, John D. $5,221
Kingsley, Beverly J. $6,564 Jeffers, Jeffrey $5,201
Mensah, Quashi $6,492 Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $5,136

Dinehart, Lisa $6,420 Dover, Kevin $5,100
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Barta, Francine $4,992 Berkowitz, Barnett $3,648
Steiner, Marcia K. $4,944 Caprio, Joseph $3,648
Elmore, Robert $4,860 Keating, Gizella $3,648
Levy, Charles IlI $4,848 LaRocca, Joseph A. $3,648
Bullard, Janet C. $4,728 Sakharoff, Richard D. $3,648
Rollyson, Ramond H. $4,716 Spizzuco, Samuel $3,648
Peters, Louis J. $4,680 Stephens, Diana S. $3,648
Ranney, Eugene $4,620 Feinberg, Robert B. $3,647
Gladen, Paul M. $4,608 Ahlbum, Christine $3,636
Biederman, Julie $4,596 Doty, Gary $3,612
Stulak, Jill $4,584 Hoch, Karen $3,612
Zaccagnino, Andrew J. $4,584 Patterson, Adam D. $3,612
Sheehan, Timothy A. $4,476 Sperling, Philip S. $3,612
Lowen, Steven T. $4,464 Osborn, Jarrett $3,608
Reese, Karen A. $4,440 Olson, Landon $3,552
Robertson, Zachariah G. $4,440 Fekete, Eli $3,516
Whiteley, William R. $4,440 Holeve, Bernard B. $3,516
Herrera, John S. $4,428 Jennings, Christopher G. $3,516
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $4,416 Moita, Goncalo M. $3,516
Brown, Richard A. $4,296 Bowes, Barbara N. $3,480
Gauldin, Brian K. $4,296 Flaum, Carol $3,480
Sweeney, Paul W. $4,224 Zion, Joseph S. $3,480
Rosen, Paul J. $4,212 Mangini, Nicholas L. $3,432
Wilkie, Jeffrey T. $4,212 Bartell, John J. $3,420
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $4,200 Green, Charles L. $3,420
Wachtel, William D. $4,140 Buchman, Jeffrey $3,348
Washwick, Karl $4,140 Doehla, Henry W. $3,316
Byrnes, John J. $4,138 Gewanter, Kenneth $3,312
Catanese, Robert $4,137 Hatton, Dillon E. $3,312
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $4,092 Maisto, Stephen $3,312
Updyke, Jeffrey A. $4,092 Birrittella, James $3,300
Gintel, Jay R. $4,013 Loeb, Robert S. $3,300
DiBisceglie, Darrin J. $3,948 Lovelace, David P. $3,300
Pesses, Harold A. $3,900 Kirby, Marsha M. $3,288
Horanoff, Barbara G. $3,888 Slyh, Daniel P. $3,276
Namm, Rachel $3,804 Rabaiotti, Marcia M. $3,240
Hamilton, Jon M. $3,792 Romaine, Irene $3,216
Joiner, Clifton T. $3,780 Warren, Gary A. $3,216
Nelson, Donald G. $3,768 Weiss, Alan D. $3,216
Brady, Matthew $3,744 Barganier, Brian K. $3,132
Ahlbum, Jon $3,720 Campbell, Stuart W. $3,132

Gorden, Renee $3,708 Dignoti, Dean S. $3,132
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Evanier, Jeffrey $3,132 Cypher, Terry $2,844
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $3,132 England, Whitney A. $2,844
Sprague, Clark $3,132 Griffin, Susan $2,844
Peterson, Timothy W. $3,120 Heffernan, Janice $2,844
Black, Ana Maria C. $3,048 Miedema, Debby $2,844
Branch, Beth $3,048 Nicotra, Colleen M. $2,844
Lasman, Mark J. $3,048 Rodriguez, Rodrigo $2,844
Lucas, Richard $3,048 Alvarez, Alvaro J. $2,832
Ripoll, Glenn A. $3,048 Anderson, Rebecca S. $2,820
Hanes, Darlene M. $3,024 Johnson, Christina J. $2,808
Oblaczynski, William J. $3,024 Lembcke, Julia $2,796
Sobel, Gary I. $3,024 Longo, Wendy L. $2,796
Sommer, Ann $3,024 Mullen, Joseph F. $2,796
Stille, Benjamin G. $3,024 Primack, Neil E. $2,796
Valdes, Jorge A. $3,024 Quintero, Ana L. $2,796
Wynn, Michael $3,024 Rubin, Leibish $2,778
Sinclair, Kristin P. $2,996 Horne, Michael $2,748
Warner, Russell G. Il $2,995 Kelsey, Keith A. $2,748
Blum, Janet E. $2,988 Bolin, Russell C. Il $2,736
Lowe, Matthew J. $2,988 Concklin, Todd C. $2,708
Price, Kelly C. $2,988 Knight, Janet M. $2,708
Schroeder, Zac $2,988 Vanhoesen, Curtis $2,700
Sliney, Lisa E. $2,988 Cochrane, Steven $2,652
Holdren, Theone $2,976 Olguin, Loren A. $2,652
Cheek, Steven J. $2,952 Abbatiello, Vincent $2,628
Purcha, Bradley J. $2,952 Aronoff, Thomas H. $2,628
Ruben, Daniel $2,952 Brennan, Amy S. $2,628
Kornbluh, Gary N. $2,892 Dye, Lauretta A. $2,628
Adelson, Andy G. $2,868 Forrest, Phillip $2,628
Gutierrez, Cynthia $2,868 Fuhrman, Harold $2,628
Hirsch, Neal A. $2,868 Grundman Beattie, Ross B. $2,628
Kelsey, Steven D. $2,868 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $2,628
Moss, Nina R. $2,868 Hall, Tiffany $2,628
Roebuck, Jay $2,868 Lemar, Mike $2,628
Stetler, Renee $2,868 Levi, Baruch $2,628
Ziadeh, Abedel N. $2,868 Reyer, Kenneth $2,628
Easterling, Horace W. $2,856 Santiago, Paul $2,628
Gerber, Lawrence A. $2,856 Schwartz, Scott J. $2,628
Johnson, Perry L. $2,856 Stark, Richard N. $2,556
Lasman, David $2,856 Cortes, Julio C. $2,544

Buck, Micah D. $2,844 Evans, Donald $2,532
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